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VEREICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
ofMlllaster htBreath Test ldfrlnat

Sutc ofAlasb
Sci@tifrc Ctime Da@tioa Labortury - Sbbwidc Bnath Alcohol hogna Date:05/3012025

External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNA]. STANDARD INFORMATION
NOMINAL:0.080
TARGET AT 29.47. 0.019
LoT {: AG436502
ExPIRATIoN: 12/30 /2026
TANN PRESSURE: 122'7 ps j.

VERS]ONS
Drfl:3.02
PIC: 3 . 03
Moden:2.5
ouestions:2.2

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
B!AN!( TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAI. STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNA1 STANDARD
B'.ANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST

0.000
VERIFIED

0.080
0.000
0.080
0.000
0.080
0.000
0.081
0.000
0.080
0. 000

12t02
12|02
12r03
72t43
72tA4
\2.04
72:05
12:05
72 rOG
72..0'7
12 t01

022 TEMPERATURES

Breatn t'uDe
48.?"C
48.1"C

PASSED
PASSED

PUMP INFO
ELow Rate - 4.213 L/M PASSED

Avetage =
Std Dev =

842
004

Charl R. Foster
Sciehtific Director
State Breath Alcohol Program

Subsc.ibed and snom before me this 1Q! day of Oa .20 25

olan' Publ

FI],TER INFO
Eilter 1

Filtex 2

Filter 3

PASSED
PASSED
PASSED

0.0
0.0

DETECTOR INEO
PUMP ON

PUMP OFF
PASSED
PASSED

INTERNAI, STANDARD PASSED

l, Charles R. Foster, after being first duly swom, depose and state as follous:
( l) I am a curent employee ofthe State ofAlaska Scientific Crime Detection Labomlory,
(2) The Alaska Scientific Crime Detection Laboralory is an entity within the Depanment ofPublic Safety.
(3) I am the Scientific Dircctor ofthe State Breath Alcohol Program.
(4) ln that capacity, I am responsible for overseeing the Br€ath Alcohol kogam. \ahich includes assuring that instruments arc calibmted and

maintaining program records.
(5) The above is a true and accurate verification ofcalibration. which is performed by the instrument's soliware, as qr€cified by the State Breath

Alcohol Program. Verifica(ion ofcalibration is a regularly conducted and regularly recorded activity of*le State Breath Alcohol Program.
(6) As ofthe date signed belolv. I certiS that lhe calibration offte referenced instrument rvas accumte on the date in lvhich the above tests werc
performed and lherefore cenified tbr evidentiary use in the State ofAlaskE.
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